
 
 

Name Position Email 
Phillip May Board Chair phillip.may@renasant.com  
Kelly Davis Former Board Chair kdavis@uthsc.edu  

Patrick Morris Vice Board Chair pmorris@appersoncrump.com 

Jennie Dill Treasurer jennie.dill@nexair.com  
Deshundra Davis Secretary deshundra.davis@ipaper.com  
Ashley Morales Parent Member ahmorales05@gmail.com 
Gabriel McGaha  gmcgaha@fisherphillips.com 
William Ray  wray@bdo.com  
Jessica Reeves   jessica.reeves@wallerlaw.com 
Rachel Woods  rmharpool@gmail.com 
Lauren Wittber  Finance Committee (non-voting) laurencrosby@gmail.com  
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